BF Ntbs

2024 MLB on TBS Schedule

ALL TIMES EASTERN

Away Team Home Team

First Pitch

Blackouts

Non-Exclusive

3/25/24|

Format Version

6:00 PM MLB on TBS Leadoff 30-Min Pregame

1 6:30 PM Cincinnati Philadelphia 6:40 PM PHI Non-Exclusive: CIN Format A

2-Apr Tuesday - -

2 10:00 PM San Francisco LA Dodgers 10:10 PM LAD Non-Exclusive: SFG Format A
1:00 AM MLB on TBS Closer 30-Min Postgame
9:30 PM MLB on TBS Leadoff 30-Min Pregame

9-Apr Tuesday 3 10:00 PM Chicago Cubs San Diego 10:05 PM CHC/SDP FormatB
1:00 AM MLB on TBS Closer 30-Min Postgame
7:30 PM MLB on TBS Leadoff 30-Min Pregame

16-Apr Tuesday 4 8:00 PM Atlanta | Houston 8:10 PM ATL/HOU | Format A
11:00 PM MLB on TBS Closer 30-Min Postgame
7:00 PM MLB on TBS Leadoff 30-Min Pregame

23-Apr Tuesday 5 7:30 PM Houston | Chicago Cubs 7:40 PM HOU/CHC | Format A
10:30 PM MLB on TBS Closer 30-Min Postgame

A

6:30 PM MLB on TBS Leadoff 30-Min Pregame

7-May Tuesday 6 7:00 PM Houston [ NY Yankees 7:05 PM HOUNYY | Format B
10:00 PM MLB on TBS Closer 30-Min Postgame
7:00 PM MLB on TBS Leadoff 30-Min Pregame

14-May Tuesday 7 7:30 PM NY Yankees | Minnesota 7:40 PM NYY/MIN | Format A
10:30 PM MLB on TBS Closer 30-Min Postgame
7:00 PM MLB on TBS Leadoff 30-Min Pregame

21-May Tuesday 8 7:30 PM Atlanta | Chicago Cubs 7:40 PM ATL/CHC I Format A
10:30 PM MLB on TBS Closer 30-Min Postgame
6:30 PM MLB on TBS Leadoff 30-Min Pregame

28-May Tuesday 9 7:00 PM LA Dodgers | NY Mets 7:10 PM LAD/NYM | Format A
10:00 PM MLB on TBS Closer 30-Min Postgame
6:30 PM MLB on TBS Leadoff 30-Min Pregame

4-Jun Tuesday 10 7:00 PM Minnesota | NY Yankees 7:05 PM NYY I Non Exclusive: MIN Format B
10:00 PM MLB on TBS Closer 30-Min Postgame
6:30 PM MLB on TBS Leadoff 30-Min Pregame

11-Jun Tuesday 11 7:00 PM Philadelphia | Boston 7:10 PM PHI | Non Exclusive: BOS Format A
10:00 PM MLB on TBS Closer 30-Min Postgame
6:30 PM MLB on TBS Leadoff 30-Min Pregame

18-Jun Tuesday 12 7:00 PM Baltimore | NY Yankees 7:05 PM NYY | Non Exclusive: BAL FormatB
10:00 PM MLB on TBS Closer 30-Min Postgame
6:30 PM MLB on TBS Leadoff 30-Min Pregame

25-Jun Tuesday 13 7:00 PM NY Yankees | NY Mets 7:10 PM NYM/NYY | Format A
10:00 PM MLB on TBS Closer 30-Min Postgame




